
Department of Computer Science and Engineering 
Counsellor’s List 

Aug to Dec 2025 
 

S.No. Faculty Name Mobile No. Email Address Room No. Group 

1 Mr. Ajay Tiwari 9873442714 ajaytiwari@mait.ac.in 125 B 7C7,3C9 

2 Mr. Anupam Kumar 9999702583 anupamkumar@mait.ac.in 134 7C1,3C10 

3 Dr. Ashish Khanna 9891296774 ashishkhanna@mait.ac.in 124 3C5 

4 Dr. Ankita Gupta 9560750877 ankitagupta@mait.ac.in 124 7C13,3C11 

5 Dr. Deepak Gupta 9899265660 deepakgupta@mait.ac.in 125 A 7C3,3C12 

6 Ms. Deepti Gupta 8860588883 deeptigupta@mait.ac.in 101 C 7C9,3C13 

7 Dr. Farzil Kidwai 9911093339 farzilkidwai@mait.ac.in 125 C 7C5, 5C12 

8 Ms. Garima Gupta 9873293294 garimagupta@mait.ac.in 124 5C2 

9 Dr. Jyoti Kaushik 8813840104 jyotisharma@mait.ac.in 133 3C6,3C7 

10 Ms. Kavita Saxena 7042800809 kavitasaxena@mait.ac.in 101 A 5C3 

11 Ms. Karuna Middha 9958524333 karunamiddha@mait.ac.in 147 7C8,3C14 

12 Ms. Kajol Dahiya 9810624997 kajoldahiya@mait.ac.in 144 7C12,3C15 

13 Ms. Mini Agarwal 8743891304 miniagarwal@mait.ac.in 133 5C4,3C16 

14 Dr. Moolchand Sharma 9911208596 moolchand@mait.ac.in 148 7C6,3C18 

15 Ms. Neetu Garg 9717391960 neetugupta@mait.ac.in 101 F 5C8 

16 Dr. Prerna Mann 9711220916 prernasharma@mait.ac.in 148 5C7,3C20 

17 Dr. R.K. Choudhury 9716985761 ramakantachoudhury@mait.ac.in 144 7C11,5C11 

18 Dr. Ruchi Goel 9868202209 ruchigoel@mait.ac.in 128 7C4,3C19 

19 Ms. Sakshi Jha 9811693602 sakshijha@mait.ac.in 144 3C1,3C2 

20 Dr. Sandeep Tayal 9868171695 sandeeptayal@mait.ac.in 123 5C5,3C21 

21 Mr. Saurabh Rastogi 9891189347 saurabhrastogi@mait.ac.in 133 7C12,3C4 

22 Ms. Savita Sharma 9015413744 savitasharma@mait.ac.in 101 E 5C6,7C2 

23 Ms. Shallu Juneja 9711465500 shallujuneja@mait.ac.in 143 5C9,3C8 

24 Dr. Sudha Narang 9899504423 sudhanarang@mait.ac.in 101 D 3C3 

25 Dr. Yogesh Sharma 9899127290 yogeshsharma@mait.ac.in 125 D 3C17 

26 Ms. Zameer Fatima 9891647319 zameerfatima@mait.ac.in 101 B 7C2 

27 Ms. Divya Arora 9810173166 divyaarora@mait.ac.in 147 5C13,5C1 

28 Dr. Narinder Kaushik 9416134300 narinderkaushik@mait.ac.in 103 3C6 

29 Dr. Satish Kumar 9034983207 satishkumar@mait.ac.in 103 3C7 

30 Mr. Manu Narula 9212158133 manunarula1996@gmail.com 103 3C21 

31 Ms.Divya Mishra 9971017705 mishra.divya111@gmail.com 103 3C8 

32 Dr.Tripti Lamba 9873433709 triptilamba@mait.ac.in 1148 A 3C12 

33 Dr.Neelam Sharma 9711808254 neelamsharma@mait.ac.in 1151 3C17 

34 Dr. Sanjeev Kumar 9871133412 sanjeevkumar@mait.ac.in 103 3C15 

35 Dr.Nisha Aggarwal 9811833882 nishaa@mait.ac.in 143 3C21 

36 Ms.Sakshi Goel 9034444010 sakshigoel@mait.ac.in 1131 3C1 

37 Ms. Garima Mittal 9319107771 garima@mait.ac.in 1131 3C16 

38 Ms.Prachi Dahiya 9560904201 prachidahiya@mait.ac.in 1131 3C18 

39 Dr. Sakshi Pandey 9818750470 sakshipandey@mait.ac.in 1151 3C19 

40 Ms. Chesta Agarwal 9871234503 chestaagarwal@mait.ac.in 143 3C4 

41 Ms. Ruchi Bhatt 9205956674 ruchibhatt@mait.ac.in 1151 3C20 

 

Prof. (Dr) Namita Gupta  

Head of the Department 

 


